PRODUCT BULLETIN
greenteQ Tilt/Slide Patio Door Handle Sets
Tilt/Slide patio doors continue to be a popular option for large element
openings.
Their ability to offer a large opening when in the Slide mode or
controlled ventilation in the Tilt position makes them a popular
alternative to standard inline sliding patio doors. Many people prefer
the fact that they offer locking points around the whole door sash.

BTG10 Handle Sets
greenteQ
VBH Order Codes
Colour Internal Set Standard
External Set
Slim External
Set
Box Qty
White RAL9016 2QHB3816 2QHB3824 2QHB3830 10
Brown RAL8077 2QHB3820 2QHB3828 2QHB3834 10
F1 Silver Anodised 2QHB3817 2QHB3825 2QHB3831 10
F4 Bronze Anodised 2QHB3819 2QHB3827 2QHB3833 10
F9 Dark Silver Anodised 2QHB3818 2QHB3826 2QHB3832 10
Handle Options
Door Thickness For Standard
External Set
For Slim
External Set
Box Qty
63 – 73mm 2QHB3821 2QHB3835 10
73 – 83mm 2QHB3822 2QHB3836 10
83 – 93mm 2QHB3823 2QHB3837 10
Spindle/Screw Packs
All Spindle/Screw Packs contain the correct length 7mm square spindle and four x M5 DIN964 machine screws, and a spring for the internal lever.
Standard Set - Drawing
Slim Set - Drawing